TWINSHOCK TBITW 2024

Pos No.
1 17
2 9
3 758
4 118
5 676
6 289
7 88
8 999
9 88

10 871

11 59

12 370

13 445

14 201

15 99

16 546

17 61

18 171

19 645

20 154

21 54

22 843

23 81

24 566

25 75

26 779

27 759

28 213

29 373

30 24

31 52

32 25

33 42

34 28

© GMT Race

Competitor Category

TRIM Luke
WHITE Shane
BUTLER Cameron
PELLOW James
GODDARD Jon
VILE Chris
GOULD dorian
WATTS Vaughan
MEAD Mark
KING Melvin
BAKER Kevin
EVANS David
BAKER Phil
HARVEY Des
WATTS Lee
MACGRATH Stuart
ROY Harmer
PAYNE Chris
KINGSTON Stuart
WINES Vernon
HARVEY Peter
BROWN Jeff
FINNEMORE John
MILSON Mia
WALTON Dave
HILLS Rupert
BUTLER Royston
GRIFFITHS Emma
OSMOND Chris
TOULSON Charles
MATTHEWS Mike
KNIGHT Alex
PAULLEY Dean
JONES Mike

TWINSHOCK E - OVERALL

Team Make

Esposto ore: 13:47

Cotley, Sunday 18 August 2024

R1

50
45
43
32
37
a1
21
39
31
36
38
33
34
29
28
35
47
26
24
40
27

23

30
22

25

R2

50
47
40
34
35
36
43
37
30
29
45
26
24
25
28
32
41
27
33
38
23

21

31
39

22

R3

45
a7
43
37
33
35
34
38
32
26
50
31
28
29
30
39
40
24
27
36
25

R5

47
45
43
50
39
36
41
24
40
35
23
31
30
32
29
33

22

38

37

34

28

27

26

25

21

Total

239
234
212
191
183
183
180
175
173
156

152
149
147
144
139
128
127
122
114
99
82
80
68
61
61
55
53
a8
48
a7
a6
a

1/1



